STURREY NEW YEARS DAY INNS KANTER 1993

VERY IMPORTANT - The Organisers have homes to go to.
NO REFRESHMENTS SERVED AFTER 5pm. HALL WILL BE CLEARED AT 5.3 AND GEAR PUT OUTSIDE!

1.Pub Clues are for 1lst letter of Landlord's surname,written above door (unless a
different question is asked)

2.PLEASE RETURN BY 4.36pm — CUT IT SHORT IF NECESSARY'!

3.Pubs should open 11 - 3 - although hours are erratic on Jan 1st!

4 FOLLOW FOOTPATHS AND THE COUNTRY CODE - ENJOY YOURSELVES.

5.5HORT Course is clues 1-17 & 26-27, MEDIUM COURSE is clues 1-14,18 & 25-27.
LONG Course is clues 1-14,18 & 20-27

GRIDREF LOCATION QUESTION
(Note Route starts: Ferry Lane, towpath, Y.Arnaud theatre, Ped Xing, up steps, L to
end, R, L on Market St, R, L on Haydon Place, underpass, Stokefields, L, R on Kings

Rd, X Stoke Park.)

1 993483 Bridge over railway No at top SV4 sign?

2 996495 Star

3 996496 The Angel What House?

4 996498 The Live and Let Live Last word on small notice

5 997499 Elm Tree

6 998502 Kings Head

7 002510 Recad bridge over river Initials on left of bridge?

8 002516 Stoke Lock Year on lock gate?

9 021531 Broadoak bridge Last word on Private sign?
10 013546 Bridge over canal Total no. black & white poles at side?
11 025544 1st field boundary on footpath No horizontal wooden bars on stile?
12 031549 Junction roads No above H 0.87
13 040540 Path goes under/through house Name of house?
14 045524 Onslow Arms Founded when?

You have now gone 9 miles. 11 to go on long route, 7 on Medium and 5 on Short.

DO NOT PROCEED ON LONG COURSE AFTER 1.15 pm (unless you are very fast)
ON LONG\MEDIUM COURSES GO TO CLUE 18. ON SHORT COURSE GO TO CLUE 15

155 045515 Bulls Head Who was the highwayman?

165 028507 Horse and Groom

(Up Trodds Lane 150m, R on unsigned path, L on road to path and golf course)
175 029502 Footpath leads from road No at top SV 8 sign

NOW GO TO CLUE 26

20 Bridge over stream No of wooden planks?
NG RSE GO TO CLUE 20, ON MEDIUM COURSE GO TO CLUE 19

g%ﬁkgﬁéﬁgT\\_Eath meets North Downs Way Last word on notice?
DIUM COURSE GO TO CLUE 25

26L 060517 Queens Head

21L 078504 Just before Hookwood farm Name on Paper Box?
2 072489 Hollister Farm No of Post box?
L 073477 White Horse
241 052485 Gate by House Name on lock on gate?
e 042495 Stone at Newlands Corner What book of the bible?
26 008489 Summit Pewley Down Name of Mayor on Stone?

27 999483 Path just inside Shalford Park Carparking reserved for whom?

In emergency try the hall phone number - Guildford 579552
Organised by Heith Chesterton for
SURREY GROUOF OF LONG DISTANCE WAL KFEFRS ASSOCIATION



2.28
3.48
4.19
4.46
4.48
4.59
5.09
5.29
5.35
5.37
5.39
5.41
5.42
5.43

. 6.01

No6.13
6.18
6.24
6.33
6.35
6.48
7.38

The follawing failed to comnlete all clues & the organiser would like to thank them all for

19th SURREY INNS KANTER JAN 1st

RESULTS of SHORT COURSE

William Brown Surrey 3.48
Peter Short M 4.15
Mark,Paul & Martin Holland Essex/Hts 4.19
Tim & Alison Hands 4.46
Anne Thompson & Norman Archer Ess/Hts 4.54
Barry King South Lancs 5.08
Louise & Tony Cartwright Surrey 5.24
Richard & Nigel Coatsworth Sussex 5433
Andrew Smith Philips 52306
Tyrone Elleker & Stuart Gray " b%38
Pauline Chenery % 5.41
Stephen, John & Vasco Wackrill Surrey "

Netty Chipperfield (Hants) 5.42
Peter Castell Philips 5.43
W.Lucas 559
Jean & Harry Wickens LDWA 6.02
Ashley & Caroline Saunders LDWA 615
Les Brown & Pip Brazier Philips 6.19
Heather Childs & Jane Hill Gldfd RA 6.28
Barbara Meredith & Susan Nashall 6.35
Colin Wood & Robert Andrew Surrey 6.43
Jill & Frank Harvey Reigate RA 7.38

Norman & Christine Luhr

"Hazel & Philip Toft

1993

14 Miles

S.Steer Woking AC
Brian Haigh Surrey
Roy Poole Essex/Herts

Pierre Delforge & Jane Melia
Janys Crawford

Pat & Dave Challenger Surrey
Peter Youngs Surrey
Alan Terry Philips
John Garters i
Joyce Stevenson
Kathy Cormack & Brian Haxby
Audrey & John Nutley Philips

Mark & Christine Shepherd LDWA

Geoff & Julia Tawns

Margaret & Harry Hannam Guildford RA
Chris Wise & Ted Hampson (Essex)
Graham Spencer Guildford RA
Ann & Roy O'Neill Portsmouth RA
Rona & Robin Cobb Surrey

Surrey

Peter Bull ¥

Robert & Brian Starey Essex/Herts
Lesley Starey & Jo Tarrant *“

taking part and returning to the finish: Andy Rhan, Amanda Withall, Gary Parker, Isabelle

Shafford, Olwen McKenzie (Devon/Cornwall), Penny Hanham, I Stubbs,

I Belcher, S & R

Braganza, Coral & John Vardy (Derby), Mike & Meryl Powles, Maggie Innes, John & Wendy
Lines, Alan Shons (Hants), Craig & Diane Wilson, Margarite, Tim & Nick Lipscombe (Cheam).

5.15
5.30
5.49
~—6.02

6.21
6.22
7.03
et

MEDIUM COURSE 16 Miles sl e

Ann Beeching LDWA Surrey 5.27
Jane Ballard 5.49
Steve Webb & Sara Dyer LDWA Wessex 51956
Peter Baars Einherriar VSU 6.02
Keith Greenwood . "

G Norkett cabL e
Clive & Pauline Lunn Airlog Jogs 6.24
Philip Winn ity 7.04

Marion Campell & Steve Clarke LDWA

LONG COURSE

Mark-Pickard LDWA Surrey 4.1%
David Hoben & Alan Purchase PCS 4.52
Barry Harrison 6.02
Keith Noble LDWA Ess/Hts 6.14
Bob Lee 6.81
Bernard Wells LDWA 6.36
Stephen Milne 6.48
John Lay LDWA Surrey 6.49
Bill Grace LDWA Surrey 6.56

Keith Wilson LDWA Surrey
Jane & Nick Green MVMCFRs

Chris Goode & Mick Micklam ALJ

Troy Macabuag Einherriar VSU
Robert Burgers ¥

John & Val Hogg Airlog Joggers
William Hird & Sue Moxon LDWA

Derek Edwards & Chris Lewis LDWA

20 Miles - -

Jehn Hobinsonm —LDVWA Suirey
lan Ditchfield g

Don Scott LDWA Kent
Graeme Crowe LDWA BBN
Tony Youngs LDWA Surrey
Keith & Roy Warman LDWA Kent

Janet Chapman
Diane Scaife
John Bateman

LDWA Surrey
LDWA Sussex



