Higheoths have

SURREY NEW YEARS DAY INNS KANTER 1993

VERY IMPORTANT - The Organisers have homes to go to.

NO REFRESHMENTS SERVED AFTER 5pm. HALL WILL BE CLEARED AT 5.30 AND GEAR PUT OUTSIDE!

- 1. Pub Clues are for 1st letter of Landlord's surname, written above door (unless a different question is asked)
- 2. PLEASE RETURN BY 4.30pm CUT IT SHORT IF NECESSARY!
- 3. Pubs should open 11 3 although hours are erratic on Jan 1st!
- 4. FOLLOW FOOTPATHS AND THE COUNTRY CODE ENJOY YOURSELVES.
- 5.SHORT Course is clues 1-17 & 26-27, MEDIUM COURSE is clues 1-14,18 & 25-27. LONG Course is clues 1-14,18 & 20-27

GRIDREF LOCATION

se tra

QUESTION

Last word on notice?

(Note Route starts: Ferry Lane, towpath, Y.Arnaud theatre, Ped Xing, up steps, L to end, R, L on Market St, R, L on Haydon Place, underpass, Stokefields, L, R on Kings Rd, X Stoke Park.)

1	993483	Bridge over railway	No at top SV4 sign?
2	996495	Star	
3	996496	The Angel	What House?
4	996498	The Live and Let Live	Last word on small notice
5	997499	Elm Tree	
6	998502	Kings Head	
7	002510	Road bridge over river	Initials on left of bridge?
8	002516	Stoke Lock	Year on lock gate?
9	021531	Broadoak bridge	Last word on Private sign?
10	013546	Bridge over canal	Total no. black & white poles at side?
11	025544	1st field boundary on footpath	No horizontal wooden bars on stile?
12	031549	Junction roads	No above H 0.8?
13	040540	Path goes under/through house	Name of house?
14	045524	Onslow Arms	Founded when?

You have now gone 9 miles. 11 to go on long route, 7 on Medium and 5 on Short. DO NOT PROCEED ON LONG COURSE AFTER 1.15 pm (unless you are very fast) ON LONG\MEDIUM COURSES GO TO CLUE 18. ON SHORT COURSE GO TO CLUE 15

15S 045515 Bulls Head Who was the highwayman?
16S 028507 Horse and Groom
(Up Trodds Lane 150m, R on unsigned path, L on road to path and golf course)
17S 029502 Footpath leads from road No at top SV 8 sign
NOW GO TO CLUE 26

1/8LM048520 Bridge over stream No of wooden planks?
ON LONG COURSE GO TO CLUE 20, ON MEDIUM COURSE GO TO CLUE 19

20L 060517	Queens Head	
21L 078504	Just before Hookwood farm	Name on Paper Box?
225 072489	Hollister Farm	No of Post box?
28L 073477	White Horse	
23L 073477 24L 052485	Gate by House	Name on lock on gate?
25LM042495	Stone at Newlands Corner	What book of the bible?

26 008489 Summit Pewley Down Name of Mayor on Stone? 27 999483 Path just inside Shalford Park Carparking reserved for whom?

In emergency try the hall phone number - Guildford 579552

1/9M 061491 Path meets North Downs Way

ON MEDIUM COURSE GO TO CLUE 25

Organised by Keith Chesterton for SURREY GROUP OF LONG DISTANCE WALKERS ASSOCIATION

19th SURREY INNS KANTER JAN 1st 1993

RESULTS of SHORT COURSE 14 Miles

2.28	William Brown Surrey	3.48	S.Steer	Woking AC
3.48	Peter Short "	4.15	Brian Haigh	
	Mark, Paul & Martin Holland Essex/		Roy Poole	Essex/Herts
4.46	Tim & Alison Hands	4.46	Pierre Delforge & Jan	e Melia
4.48	Anne Thompson & Norman Archer Ess	/Hts 4.54	Janys Crawford	
4.59	Barry King South Land	s 5.09	Pat & Dave Challenger	Surrey
5.09	Louise & Tony Cartwright Surrey	5.24	Peter Youngs	Surrey
5.29	Richard & Nigel Coatsworth Sussex	5.33	Alan Terry	Philips
5.35	Andrew Smith Philips		John Garters	
5.37	Tyrone Elleker & Stuart Gray "	5.39	Joyce Stevenson	with the calculation of the
5.39	Pauline Chenery "	5.41	Kathy Cormack & Brian	Haxby "
5.41	Stephen, John & Vasco Wackrill Sur	rrey "	Audrey & John Nutley	Philips
	Netty Chipperfield (Hants)	5.42	Mark & Christine Shep	herd LDWA
5.42	Peter Castell Philips	5.43	Geoff & Julia Tawns	
5.43	W.Lucas	5.59	Margaret & Harry Hann	am Guildford RA
6.01	Jean & Harry Wickens LDWA		Chris Wise & Ted Hamp	
6.13	Ashley & Caroline Saunders LDWA	6.15	Graham Spencer	Guildford RA
6.18	Les Brown & Pip Brazier Philips	6.19	Ann & Roy O'Neill	Portsmouth RA
6.24	Heather Childs & Jane Hill Gldfd F	RA 6.28	Rona & Robin Cobb	Surrey
6.33	Barbara Meredith & Susan Nashall	6.35	Hazel & Philip Toft	Surrey
6.35	Colin Wood & Robert Andrew Surrey	6.43	Peter Bull	er e <mark>"</mark> ook kanel
6.48	Jill & Frank Harvey Reigate RA	7.38	Robert & Brian Starey	Essex/Herts
7.38	Norman & Christine Luhr "	18-15-50 " - 5	Lesley Starey & Jo Ta	rrant "

The following failed to complete all clues & the organiser would like to thank them all for taking part and returning to the finish: Andy Rhan, Amanda Withall, Gary Parker, Isabelle Shafford, Olwen McKenzie (Devon/Cornwall), Penny Hanham, I Stubbs, I Belcher, S & R Braganza, Coral & John Vardy (Derby), Mike & Meryl Powles, Maggie Innes, John & Wendy Lines, Alan Shons (Hants), Craig & Diane Wilson, Margarite, Tim & Nick Lipscombe (Cheam).

MEDIUM COURSE 16 Miles

5.15	Ann Beeching LDW	WA Surrey	5.27	Keith Wilson	LDWA Surrey
	Jane Ballard		5.49	Jane & Nick Green	MVMCFRs
5.49	Steve Webb & Sara Dyer LD	WA Wessex	5.56	Chris Goode & Mick Mi	cklam ALJ
6.02	Peter Baars Einhei	rriar VSU	6.02	Troy Macabuag	Einherriar VSU
. "	Keith Greenwood	u (A. J—sed	n	Robert Burgers	ela n Pakan sada
6.21	G Norkett		6.22	John & Val Hogg	Airlog Joggers
6.22	Clive & Pauline Lunn Air	rlog Jogs	6.24	William Hird & Sue Mo	xon LDWA
7.03	Philip Winn		7.04	Derek Edwards & Chris	Lewis LDWA
7.20	Marion Campell & Steve Cla	rke LDWA	6 867	erenticulari dan bara	

LONG COURSE 20 Miles

3.3	7 Mark Pickard	LDWA	Surrey	4.14	John Robinson	LDWA Surrey
4.5	David Hoben & Alan	Purchase	PCS	4.52	Ian Ditchfield	i 1981,", creatai
6.0	1 Barry Harrison			6.02	Don Scott	LDWA Kent
	4 Keith Noble	LDWA	Ess/Hts	6.14	Graeme Crowe	LDWA BBN
	5 Bob Lee			6.31	Tony Youngs	LDWA Surrey
	Bernard Wells	LDWA		6.36	Keith & Roy Warman	LDWA Kent
	2 Stephen Milne			6.48	Janet Chapman	LDWA Surrey
	3 John Lay	LDWA	Surrey	6.49	Diane Scaife	LDWA Sussex
	D Bill Grace	LDWA	Surrey	6.56	John Bateman	